Chap. 7 SR3500 Flap Assembly |

No. NAME PART NUMBER QTY/FLAP
1 FLAP SPAR FLAPO301 1
2 TRAILING EDGE RIB AILO023 9
5 LEFT LEADING EDGE RIB AILOO22L 3
4 RIGHT LEADING EDGE AILOO22R 8
5 FLAP HORN FLAP0303 1
6 LEADING EDGE RIB DOUBLER (TRIMMED FROM AILO024)
7 AILERON END PLATE AILO024
8 BRASS BUSHING AILO027
9 STEEL BUSHING AILO026
10 1/4" THIN WASHER AN960—-416L
11 1/4” WASHER AN960—-416
12 1/4” CASTLE NUT AN310—4
13 COTTER PIN MS24665—132
14 1/4" BOLT AN4—27
15 1/4" BOLT AN4—14
16 1/4 BOLT AN4—12A
17 NUTPLATE F5000—-4
18 BELLCRANK SPACER Ww0062—-1
19 FLAP SPACER FLAPO305
20 HINGE COVER AILO403

AVEX RIVET (NOT SHOWN) RV1410

AVEX RIVET (NOT SHOWN) RV1613

CSK AVEX RIVET (NOT SHOWN) Rv4412

FLAP SKIN (NOT SHOWN) FLAP0300

WO125 HINGE

ELOO31

SR3500 FLAP ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

AN4—12% (AILERON)

*+ RED(OR GRAY IN HARDCOPY) PARTS ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR FLAP BUT
SHOWN FOR [ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE AND WILL BE INSTALLED IN CHAP.12.

MIURIPIS(

AIRCRAFT MFG.

MODEL: SR3500

LTD.

©1997-2006 Murphy Aircraft Mfg.

Ltd. All rights reserved

21/08/2007 Page 2




